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Galvanized Ground Rod, Pointed

CERTIFICATIONS

C s . USDA

FEATURES
Meets ANSI®/NEMA® GR1

Zinc-coated exteriors are hot-dip galvanized for solid protection against corrosion, in accordance with ASTM®
specification A123

Surfaces are rigidly inspected to eliminate seams, slivers and other defects

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Material: Steel

Tensile Strength: 552 MPa Min

Table 1/1
Catalo Ground Rod Ground Rod
& Diameter, Diameter, Length (L) Unit Weight UPC Label Certifications
Number X
Nominal Actual (9)
811260UPC

1/2" 12.95 mm 1.8mm 1.8 kg Yes


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/erico/products/efs811260upc

CatalogNumber

811280UPC

811350

811360

811380

815780

815800

815800UPC

815850

815860

815860UPC

815880

815880UPC

813400

813400UPC

813480

814400

Ground Rod
Diameter,
Nominal

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

3/4"

3/4'

3/4'

Ground Rod

Diameter, Length (L) Unit Weight UPC Label Certifications
Actual (9)

12.95 mm 2.4mm 2.4 kg Yes

12.95 mm 1.52mm 1.5kg No

12.95 mm 1.83mm 1.8 kg No

12.95 mm 2.44mm 2.4 kg No

14 mm 2.4mm 2.89 kg No uL

16 mm 3.05mm 4.8 kg No CSA, CSA-US
16 mm 3mm 4.8 kg Yes

16 mm 1.52mm 2.4 kg No

16 mm 1.83mm 2.9 kg No

16 mm 1.8mm 2.9 kg Yes

16 mm 2.44mm 3.8 kg No RUS

16 mm 2.4mm 3.8 kg Yes RUS

18.54 mm 3.05mm 6.3 kg No UL

18.54 mm 3mm 6.5 kg Yes UL

18.54 mm 2.44mm 5.1 kg No UL, RUS
25.65 mm 3.05mm 12.3 kg No CSA-US, CSA
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WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America
+1.800.753.9221

Option 1 — Customer Care
Option 2 — Technical
Support
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

ERICO HOFFMAN

m/ént CADDY

Europe
Netherlands:

+31 800-0200135
France:

+33 800901 793

Europe
Germany:

800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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Shanghai:
+862124121618/19
Sydney:

+61 29751 8500
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