

Galvanized Ground Rod, Pointed



CERTIFICATIONS









FEATURES

Meets ANSI®/NEMA® GR1

Zinc-coated exteriors are hot-dip galvanized for solid protection against corrosion, in accordance with ASTM® specification A123

Surfaces are rigidly inspected to eliminate seams, slivers and other defects

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Hot-Dip Galvanized

Material: Steel

Tensile Strength: 552 MPa Min

Table 1/1									
Catalog Number	Ground Rod Diameter, Nominal	Ground Rod Diameter, Actual (Ø)	Length (L)	Unit Weight	UPC Label	Certifications			
811260UPC	1/2"	12.95 mm	1.8mm	1.8 kg	Yes				

CatalogNumber	Ground Rod Diameter, Nominal	Ground Rod Diameter, Actual (Ø)	Length (L)	Unit Weight	UPC Label	Certifications
811280UPC	1/2"	12.95 mm	2.4mm	2.4 kg	Yes	
811350	1/2"	12.95 mm	1.52mm	1.5 kg	No	
811360	1/2"	12.95 mm	1.83mm	1.8 kg	No	
811380	1/2"	12.95 mm	2.44mm	2.4 kg	No	
815780	5/8"	14 mm	2.4mm	2.89 kg	No	UL
815800	5/8"	16 mm	3.05mm	4.8 kg	No	CSA, CSA-US
815800UPC	5/8"	16 mm	3mm	4.8 kg	Yes	
815850	5/8"	16 mm	1.52mm	2.4 kg	No	
815860	5/8"	16 mm	1.83mm	2.9 kg	No	
815860UPC	5/8"	16 mm	1.8mm	2.9 kg	Yes	
815880	5/8"	16 mm	2.44mm	3.8 kg	No	RUS
815880UPC	5/8"	16 mm	2.4mm	3.8 kg	Yes	RUS
813400	3/4"	18.54 mm	3.05mm	6.3 kg	No	UL
813400UPC	3/4"	18.54 mm	3mm	6.5 kg	Yes	UL
813480	3/4"	18.54 mm	2.44mm	5.1 kg	No	UL, RUS
814400	1"	25.65 mm	3.05mm	12.3 kg	No	CSA-US, CSA



WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America

+1.800.753.9221 Option 1 - Customer Care Option 2 - Technical Support

Europe

Netherlands: +31 800-0200135 France: +33 800 901 793

Europe

Germany: 800 1890272 Other Countries: +31 13 5835404

APAC

Shanghai: + 86 21 2412 1618/19 Sydney: +61 2 9751 8500



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF